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19:00-20:00

8:00 - 9:30

9:45 - 11:15

11:30 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:45

13:45 - 15:15

15:30 - 17:00

17:15 - 18:45

19:00 - 20:30

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

2nd cycle studies,  1st year Biotechnology 

consultations

The timetable of academic year 2024/2025, summer semester

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

STATISTICAL METHODS...
Lecture

s. A-139
from 5h May to 9th June

Statistical methods in 
biological science

Laboratory

B-205

from 7th May to 11th 
June

Specialization seminar II

Specialization laboratory II

Statistical methods in 
biological science

Seminar

s. A-139

from 6th May to 10th 
June

Specialization laboratory II

ETHNOBOTANY AND ETHNOECOLOGY

Lecture
on-line

from 26th February to 11 th June

BIOETHICS

Lecture
s. 119

27th February to 24th 
April

Bioethics
Seminar
s. 119

27th February to 24th 
April

PHYSIOLOGY OF ADAPTATION TO

ENVIRONMENT

Lecture
s. 320

25th February to 06th May

PHYSIOLOGY OF

ADAPTATION TO

ENVIRONMENT

Laboratory
s. 320

25th February to 15th 
April

MOLECULAR CYTOGENETICS

Lecture
s. B-01

14th April to 09th June

MOLECULAR CYTOGENETICS

Seminar
s. B-01

8th May to 12th June

MOLECULAR

CYTOGENETICS

Laboratory
s. C-332

28th April to 9th June

SPECIALIZATION SEMINAR II
BIOCHEMISTRY

11.04 - 06.06


