## The timetable of academic year 2024/2025, summer semester 2nd cycle studies, 1st year Biotechnology

from-to	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	from-to
8:00 - 9:30		Statistical methods in highorical science	ETHNOBOTANY AND ETHNOECOLOGY	BIOETHICS Lecture s. 119 27th February to 24th April		8:00-9:00 9:00-10:00
9:45 - 11:15	STATISTICAL METHODS Lecture  s. A-139 from 5h May to 9th June	biological science Seminar s. A-139 from 6th May to 10th June	Lecture on-line from 26th February to 11 th June	Bioethics Seminar s. 119 27th February to 24th April  Bioethics MOLECULAR CYTOGENETICS Seminar Seminar S. B-01 8th May to 12th June	Specialization seminar II  Specialization seminar II  Biochemistry 11.04 - 06.06	10:00-11:00
11:30 - 13:00	MOLECULAR CYTOGENETICS Lecture s. B-01 14th April to 09th June	PHYSIOLOGY OF ADAPTATION TO ENVIRONMENT Lecture s. 320 25th February to 06th May		Statistical methods in biological science  Laboratory	Specialization laboratory II	11:00-12:00
13:00 - 13:45			consultations	B-205  from 7th May to 11th		13:00-14:00
13:45 - 15:15	Molecular	PHYSIOLOGY OF ADAPTATION TO		June	Specialization laboratory II	14:00-15:00
15:30 - 17:00	CYTOGENETICS Laboratory s C.332	ENVIRONMENT Laboratory s. 320 25th February to 15th April			Specialization factoristics y ii	15:00-16:00 16:00-17:00
17:15 - 18:45						17:00-18:00 18:00-19:00
19:00 - 20:30						19:00-20:00